Durdana Aslanova, 46

Position Chief Cook
Desired Wage Rate $1 800
Citizenship Azerbaijan

Phone +994558752510
Residence Baku, Azerbaijan
Download CV (PDF)
EXPERIENCE

Chief Cook - General cargo
Vessel Name  PALMALI SHIPPING
Agency

26.07.2023 - 26.12.2023 (5 months)
Build Year 2005 DWT

ME Power, kW ME Type
Chief Cook - General cargo
Vessel Name  River Grace

Cunda Trade
14.10.2022 - 25.04.2023 (6 months)

Agency

Build Year 1991 DWT
ME Power, 1766 ME Type
kW

# Document

Date Birthday
Employment Status
Email

Second Phone

Closest Airport

Vessel flag  Liberia
Vessel owner PALMALI SHIPPING

16-04-1978

At sea
aslanovasuzanna9@gmail.com
+905365894745

Heydar Aliyev Airport

6 933 DOCUMENTS

Vessel flag  Panama

Vessel owner Cunda Trade

5 091

Country

Document Number Issue Date

Expiry Date


mailto:aslanovasuzanna9@gmail.com
mailto:aslanovasuzanna9@gmail.com
mailto:aslanovasuzanna9@gmail.com
tel:+994558752510
tel:+994558752510
tel:+994558752510
tel:+905365894745
tel:+905365894745
tel:+905365894745
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=214256

1 Travel passport Azerbaijan

2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification

1 Certificate of Competency Chief Cook

CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 Security Awareness Training

2 Designated Security Duties

3 Basic Safety Training

4 Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats
5 ISM Code Familiarisation

6 Basic Training for Oil and Chemical Tanker Cargo Operations

C04055346

DQK 021172 AZE 026037
Country Number
Azerbaijan RP11780

Certificate Number

SI-1943-22

SH-1628-22

SO-3615-22

SL-2405-22

SP-2323-22

SA-0381-23

29.01.2022

01.09.2022

Issue Date

17.09.2022

Issue Date

11.08.2022

22.08.2022

09.08.2022

17.08.2022

03.08.2022

17.05.2023

28.01.2032

01.09.2027

Expiry Date

17.09.2027

Expiry Date

2027-08-11

2027-08-22

2027-08-09

2027-08-17

2027-08-03

2028-05-17



